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St. James Parish Logistics Plan

GATE

Pedestrian Crossing

Crew Parking

Material
Lay- Down

Area

* Approximate # Workers: 10-35 w/parking within job fence    * Construction Staging within job fence    * Material Storage within job fence
* Arlington Heights Road partial lane closure for curb cut connection approximately 5 days in April 2018 & 3 days in November 2018
* Construction Vehicles will range from dump trucks for material haul off during excavation, concrete trucks for foundations work, mobile
crane for structural steel & precast placement, and material delivery trucks
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

17 PRECONSTRUCTION 123 days Thu 10/5/17 Fri 3/30/18

1 MILESTONES 346 days Fri 11/3/17 Tue 3/19/19

2 Contractor Selection 0 days Fri 11/3/17 Fri 11/3/17

3 Commissioning Board Meeting 0 days Thu 11/30/17 Thu 11/30/17

4 Village Board Meeting 0 days Thu 12/14/17 Thu 12/14/17

5 Issue Construction Set / GMP Documents for Bidding 0 days Wed 1/17/18 Wed 1/17/18

6 GMP Approved 0 days Wed 2/7/18 Wed 2/7/18

7 Demolition Permit Approval 0 days Wed 2/14/18 Wed 2/14/18

8 Abatement Starts 0 days Thu 2/22/18 Thu 2/22/18

9 Planning Commission Final Meeting 0 days Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

10 Village Board Final Meeting 0 days Mon 3/26/18 Mon 3/26/18

11 Building Permit Approval 0 days Fri 3/30/18 Fri 3/30/18

12 Easter Sunday 0 days Sun 4/1/18 Sun 4/1/18

13 Construction Starts 0 days Mon 4/2/18 Mon 4/2/18

14 Building Enclosure Complete 0 days Mon 10/29/18 Mon 10/29/18

15 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 3/12/19 Tue 3/12/19

16 Owner Move In 5 days Wed 3/13/19 Tue 3/19/19

46 CONSTRUCTION  341 days Mon 11/6/17 Tue 3/12/19

PRECONSTRUCTION

MILESTONES

11/3 Contractor Selection

11/30 Commissioning Board Meeting

12/14 Village Board Meeting

1/17 Issue Construction Set / GMP Documents for Bidding

2/7 GMP Approved

2/14 Demolition Permit Approval

2/22 Abatement Starts

3/19 Planning Commission Final Meeting

3/26 Village Board Final Meeting 

3/30 Building Permit Approval

4/1 Easter Sunday

4/2 Construction Starts

10/29 Building Enclosure Complete

3/12 Substantial Completion

5 days Owner Move In 

CONSTRUCTION  

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

Task Milestone Summary Critical

St. James Parish

Addition and Renovation

Preliminary Schedule
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